## **PIONEER GUN COLLECTOR'S ASSOCIATION**

Date:	February, 2024
Landlord/Event Sponsor:	Pioneer Gun Collectors Association Amarillo, Texas
Tenant/Vendor/Exhibitor: (Table No)	
	(Home or Contact Address)
	(Contact Phone Number)
Re:	Pioneer Gun Collector Association Gun Show February 16-18, 2024 Civic Center in Amarillo, Texas

The Undersigned Tenant/Vendor/ Exhibitor (hereafter "You") has leased the above listed Table(s) from the Landlord/Event Sponsor (hereafter the "PGCA") for the Pioneer Gun Collectors Association Gun Show on February 16-18, 2024 at the Civic Center in Amarillo, Texas (hereafter the "Event").

You, as well as your employees, partners, and agents, agree and represent to the PGCA that You are, and will be, in compliance with all Federal, State and Local laws, rules, regulations and ordinances, including licensing requirements and permits, pertaining to all of your activities to be conducted at the Event. Failure to comply with any all Federal, State and Local laws, rules, regulations and ordinances, including licensing requirements and permits will result in You being asked to leave the Event immediately, and your Tenancy at the Event will be terminated. Furthermore, for separate consideration, the legal sufficiency and receipt in hand is hereby acknowledged, You agree to **INDEMNIFY, HOLD HARMESS AND RELEASE FRON LIABILITY** the PGCA, its officers, directors and members from any and all claims arising from activities by You or your employees, partners, agents and customers as result of You being a Tenant/Vendor/Exhibitor at the Event.

For the Pioneer Gun Collectors Association

Tenant/Vendor/Exhibitor

THIS RELEASE AND INDEMNITY MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE YOU ARE ALLOWED ENTRY TO THE EVENT.